Electro-Voice | N8000
N8000
▪ Full IRIS-Net Software Support
▪ 32-Channel Digital Matrix Bus
▪ 115 dB Dynamic Range
▪ Full CobraNet or Dante Audio Transport Support
▪ EN 54-16: 2008
The Electro-Voice NetMax N8000 is an all-purpose

74 5)
1 Owner’s manual
Ordering information
N8000 120V
Digital signal processing matrix central unit, 4 IO card
slots, 1 Network slot,
300 MIPS onboard
Order number F.01U.101.233
N8000 230V
Digital signal processing matrix central unit, 4 IO card
slots, 1 Network slot,
300 MIPS onboard
Order number F.01U.101.211
Accessories
AI-1 Analog Input Module
8 Channel analog line level input card, 100 MIPS DSP
onboard
Order number F.01U.101.212
AO-1 Analog Output Module
8 Channel analog line level output card, 100 MIPS DSP
onboard
Order number F.01U.101.214
CM-1 CobraNet Module
CobraNet Card, supports up to 32 digital input & 32
digital output channels
Order number F.01U.101.215
DI-1 Digital Input Module
8 Channel AES / SPDIF digital input card, 100 MIPS
DSP onboard
Order number F.01U.101.238
DM-1 Dante Interface Module
Dante Audio Network Card, supports up to 32 digital
input & 32 digital output channels
Order number F.01U.143.195
DO-1 Digital Output Module
8 Channel AES digital output card, 100 MIPS DSP
onboard
Order number F.01U.101.239
DSP-1 DSP Extension Module
DSP extender module, adds 300 MIPS DSP power
Order number F.01U.101.216
DSP-2 v2 DSP Extension Module
DSP Extender Module, adds 1500 MIPS DSP power
Order number F.01U.101.303
MI-1 Microphone Input Module
8 Channel Mic/Line input card, w/ programmable
preamp gain & phantom power,
Order number F.01U.101.213
PWS-6
Wallpanel 6 button module - for use w/ PWS-C
controller module
Order number F.01U.101.254
PWS-C
Wallpanel CAN bus control module , controller unit
Order number F.01U.101.080
TPI-5
5,7" Touch Panel
Order number F.01U.127.381
5 | N8000
6 | N8000
Represented by:
Germany: